

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 87/2024

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deepak Kumar Yogi S/o Shri Leela Ram Yogi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja, Additional Advocate General.
For Respondent(s)	:	None.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

28/05/2025

None present on behalf of the respondent.

List after four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J